PowerPick™ Instruments
Providing a Fast and Easy Method for Performing Microfracture Procedures
Using the SynergyResection™ System
PowerPick™ Microfracture Instruments
The PowerPick and PowerPick XL instruments provide
a fast and easy method for performing microfracture
procedures using the SynergyResection™ shaver system.
The PowerPick instrument has a drill depth of 4 mm

(a)
(b)
Ordering Information
(d)
(e)
(c)
Product Description Item Number
SynergyResection console (f) AR-8305
Shaver handpiece, footswitch controlled (g) AR-8330F
Shaver handpiece, hand controlled (h) AR-8332H
Shaver handpiece, hand controlled backhand (i) AR-8332RH
NanoResection™ small hub shaver handpiece (j) AR-8330SJ
Low-profile footswitch (k) AR-8310
SynergyResection wireless footswitch (l) AR-8315W
Multifunction footswitch, corded (m) AR-8315C
Required Accessories (SynergyResection™ System Includes)
(f )(g)
(h)
(i)
( j)
(k)
(l)
(m)
Product Description Item Number
PowerPick™ instrument, 30° (a) AR-8150PP-30
PowerPick instrument, 45° (b) AR-8150PP-45
PowerPick XL instrument, 45° (c) AR-8150PX-45
PowerPick small joint instrument, 0° (d) AR-9100PP-00
PowerPick small joint instrument, 45° (e) AR-9100PP-45
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use their professional